(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

—,44 1:)

Main info

Name /Surname: = Dmitrii Pachkovskii

Position applied for: = 2nd Officer

Desired Vessel Type: | Bulk carriers

Minimum salary $: = 3900 Birthday / Place of birth: | 24.11.1994 Kaliningrad

Title of document

Certificates

No. Date of issue Country of issue

Phones: | +79118546535 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: | reserved94@mail.ru Country of remdegci:;{ Russia / Kaliningrad
Messenger: = Whatsapp Home address:
English level: | Good Closest airport:
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0539865 14.07.2021 Russia 13.07.2026
International passport 76 3499151 03.10.2020 Russia 03.10.2030
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Navigator / Watch officer
Professional license KGD204380676 29.10.2020 Russia 11.09.2025
Endorsement 27.11.2020 11.09.2025

Valid up


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/325741/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

LLC Medosmotr39

Marshall Islands

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

1525055

1520712

1627413

1527130

1518129

KGD204380645

721327

1522932

1441212

45/2023

008/2023

BB#0027246

Seamans Book

Bulk carrier /
78888

Castor/ Liberia

Bulk carrier /
60000

Crane /Ml

Bulk carrier /

Jay /Ml

13.10.2020

22.10.2020

14.10.2020

20.10.2020

15.10.2020

29.10.2020

27.11.2020

11.09.2020

11.09.2020

26.01.2023

03.02.2023

04.06.2024

MH 747627

B&W /9560

B&W /8700

B&W /8700

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

MI

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

27.11.2020

12.06.2024 -
03.11.2024

16.08.2023 -
18.01.2024

14.03.2023 -

13.10.2025

22.10.2025

14.10.2025

20.10.2025

15.10.2025

02.10.2025

02.10.2025

11.09.2025

11.09.2025

26.01.2028

03.02.2028

02.02.2026

26.11.2025

Omikron
Shipholding Ltd
/ Blumenthal
Asia Pte. Lid

EAGLE BULK
SHIP
MANAGEMENT
(SINGAPORE)
Pte. Ltd

EAGLE BULK
SHIP
MANAGEMENT



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

Roadrunner Bulker /
Mi

Roadrunner Bulker /
MI

Roadrunner Bulker /
Mi

Roadrunner Bulker /
MI

Puffin Bulker / Ml

Cardinal / Ml

60000

Bulk carrier /
60000

Bulk carrier /
60000

Bulk carrier /
60000

Bulk carrier /
60000

Bulk carrier /
60000

Bulk carrier /
55000

B&W /8700

B&W /8700

B&W /8700

B&W /8700

B&W /8700

B&W /8500

28.06.2023

13.01.2022 -
31.07.2022

02.03.2021 -
29.04.2021

06.12.2020 -
02.03.2021

18.12.2019 -
17.08.2020

09.03.2019 -
11.09.2019

19.04.2018 -
22.10.2018

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 195

Weight: 98

Secondary vocational

Navigator

Wife

Angelina, Pachkovskaia

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

(SINGAPORE)
Pte. Ltd

EAGLE SHIP
MANAGEMENT
LLC

EAGLE SHIP
MANAGEMENT
LLC

EAGLE SHIP
MANAGEMENT
LLC

EAGLE SHIP
MANAGEMENT
LLC

EAGLE SHIP
MANAGEMENT
LLC

EAGLE SHIP
MANAGEMENT
LLC

Overall size: 2XL

Shoe size: 47

+79521132426

Kaliningrad
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